Team Overall Results

North Harrison JV Open Invitational

Place Name
1 Corydon Central

a b~ ODN

Jasper

North Oldham
Charlestown
Brownstown Central

Photo Finish Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:20:18.55
00:21:51.18
00:22:27.34
00:25:43.57
00:30:06.10
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19
44
58
113
143

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Springs Valley

West Washington
Bedford North Lawrence
Eastern

Henryville

Crawford County

Average Time Finishers
00:23:00.95 4
00:27:30.62 2
00:28:48.07 2
00:24:01.93 1
00:26:02.72 1
00:34:23.96 1
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