North Harrison JV Open Invitational

Team Overall Results

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score
1	Corydon Central	00:20:18.55	19
2	Jasper	00:21:51.18	44
3	North Oldham	00:22:27.34	58
4	Charlestown	00:25:43.57	113
5	Brownstown Central	00:30:06.10	143

non-Scoring Teams

<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>		
Springs Valley	00:23:00.95	4		
West Washington	00:27:30.62	2		
Bedford North Lawrence	00:28:48.07	2		
Eastern	00:24:01.93	1		
Henryville	00:26:02.72	1		
Crawford County	00:34:23.96	1		